Schwibische Hammerwurfmeisterschaften am 30.04.2016
in Trauchgau

Startpass Name
WIJU 14 W 12 (2 kg)
271952 Zint

WIU 14 W13 (2 kg)

271951 Adelgol’
271983 Imminger
WJU 16 W14 (3 kg)
267655 Koch
Praxmeier
Hillebrand
WIJU 16 W15 (3 kg)
267824 Besler
wWJu 18 (3 kg)
267656 Polgar
263275 Desaga
wWJ U 20 (4 kg)
258199 Scholl
Helbock
Frauen (4 kg)
260337 Schneider
264339 Arlt
Schreiber
W 50 (3 kg)

Vorname

Anna

Mattli
Vreni

Franziska
Eva
Benita

Marina

Madalina
Rebecca

Judith
Dalina

Jessyka
Anna
Anne

JG

04

03
03

02
03
02

o1

0o
0o

97
98

98
93
90

Verein Platz
TV Hindelang 1.
TV Hindelang 1.
TV Hindelang 2.
TV Hindelang 1.
LCT Innsbruck a.K.
LCT Innsbruck a.k.
TV Hindelang 1.
TV Hindelang 1.
LG Kreis Dachau a.K.
TV Hindelang 1.
TS Jahn Lustenau a.K.
TV Hindelang 1.
LG Stadtwerke Miincht a.K.
TS Jahn Lustenau a.K.
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52,31 Schwabische Meisterin
X
X



27938 Bergmann Birgit 65 SCVohringen 1. X X X 33,28 X X

W 55 (3 kg)
27210 Schwagerl Irene 59 SCVohringen 1. X 25,80 X X X X
W 75 (2 kg)
37394 Schmidt Brigitte 39 TSV Trauchgau 1. 26,05 25,93 X X X X

MJU 14M 13 (3 kg)

271711 Schratz Ludwig 03 TV Hindelang 1. 29,37 28,44 X X 30,33 28,56
MJU 18 (5 kg)
261287 Karg Klemens 99 TV Hindelang 1. X 60,87 62,67 61,87 60,37 62,00
Manner (7,26 kg)
8877 Schweiger Stefan 86 TSV Trauchgau 1. 42,69 43,51 44,11 X 42,93 X  Schwdb.Meister
29821 Fesenmayer Gerhard 64 SCVohringen 2. X 27,05 X X X X
26829 Schwandke Tristan 92 TV Hindelang n.a.
M 45 (7,26 kg)

Haslwanter Stefan 70 LCT Innsbruck a.K. 26,45 28,34 29,60 28,43 X 26,57
M 50 (6 kg)
29821 Fesenmayer Gerhard 64 SCVohringen 1. X 31,88 X X 32,01 X
M 60 (5 kg)
24592 Berger Hubert 54 TSV Schwabmiinchen 1. X X 40,27 X X X
51087 Straub Hans 56 TSV Trauchgau 2. 34,03 38,59 X X X X
M 65 (5kg)

41826 Straub Michael 50 TSV Trauchgau 1. 31,12 X 32,50 X 32,41 34,29



M 70
14874
51089
264970

M75
13783

M 80
51088
253115

(4 kg)
Weitmann
Lehnert
Ganslmeier

(4 kg)
Schmidt
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Etschmann
Brabetz
Rinner
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Reinhard
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TSV Trauchgau
TSV Trauchgau
LG Stadtwerke Miinchi

TV Memmingen

TSV Trauchgau
TSV Trauchgau
LCT Innsbruck

a.K.

a.K.
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